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Klassen
Originals:

Beginnelingen:

Supermoto OPEN:

Euro-Nationalen:
Prestige OPEN:
Quads 450:

Zijspannen

Classes
Originals:

Débutants:
Supermoto Open:
Euro-Nationaux:
Prestige open:
Quads 450:

Side-car:

Addendum Supermoto 2015

2 Takt:
4 Takt:
2 Takt:
4 Takt:
2 Takt:
4 Takt:
2 Takt:
4 Takt:
2 Takt:
4 Takt:
2 Takt:
4 Takt:
2 Takt
4 Takt
motoren

2 Temps:
4 Temps:
2 Temps:
4 Temps:
2 Temps:
4 Temps:
2 Temps:
4 Temps:
2 Temps:
4 Temps:
2 Temps:
4 Temps:

2 Temps
4 Temps
cylindres

100cc
175cc
100cc
175cc
100cc
175cc
100cc
175cc
125cc
290cc
200cc
290cc
350cc

100cc
175cc
100cc
175cc
100cc
175cc
100cc
175cc
125cc
290cc
200cc
290cc
350cc

250cc

450cc

650cc

900cc

650cc

900cc

650cc

900cc

650cc

900cc

250cc

450cc

750cc (klassen 500cc et 750cc)
1000cc max. 1 — 2 cilinder

250cc

450cc

650cc

900cc

650cc

900cc

650cc

900cc

650cc

900cc

250cc

450cc

750cc (classes 500cc et 750cc)
1000cc max. moteurs 1 — 2



